
Event Type Date Start Time End Time

SUFC Basketball Social Every Wednesday Night 9:00 PM 11:00 PM

SUFC September General meeting Meeting Sunday, September 22, 2019 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Ice Cream Social Social Friday, September 27, 2019 6:30 PM 8:00 PM

SUFC October General meeting Meeting Sunday, October 20, 2019 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

SUFC November General meeting Meeting Sunday, November 10, 2019 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Teacher Christmas Party Social Saturday, December 14, 2019 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Breakfast with Santa Social Saturday, December 14, 2019 9:00 AM 11:00 AM

SUFC December General meeting Meeting Sunday, December 15, 2019 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Skateland Party Social Monday, December 30, 2019 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

SUFC January General meeting Meeting Sunday, January 12, 2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

80's Dance Fundraising Saturday, January 18, 2020 7:00 PM 11:00 PM

SUFC February General meeting Meeting Sunday, February 09, 2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

SUFC March General meeting Meeting Sunday, March 08, 2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

SUFC April General meeting Meeting Sunday, April 19, 2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM

Skateland Party Social OPEN - HOLY THURSDAY

SUFC Fr. Rob Jones Golf Tourney Fundraising Friday, May 08, 2020 9:00 AM 1:00 PM

Father / Daughter Dance Social Saturday, May 09, 2020 6:30 PM 10:00 PM

SUFC May General meeting Meeting Sunday, May 17, 2020 7:30 PM 9:00 PM
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